HAIRY CRAB
PROMOTION

AR KREHE FFE /per piece
Steamed Whole Hairy Crab #¥9FM (approx. 180gm)

R EEE
Braised Hairy Crab Roe with 1L/ per pax
Bird's Nest

B REERIR
Cod Fillet and Scrambled Eggs with BiI/per pax
Hairy Crab Roe

FiIEEMIBFRLE
Braised E-Fu Noodles with Morel I/ per pax
Mushrooms and Hairy Crab Roe

EnBEE
Scallop, Prawn and Eggplant layers BiI/per pax
coated in Crab Roe Sauce

EMEEREIK
Steamed Prawn Ball on Winter Melon ~ #iI/per pax
with Hairy Crab Roe

B \eEe

Bil/per pa
Hairy Crab Roe “Xiao Long Bao” per pax

WiREMEE R
Braised Beancurd with Hairy Crab Roe
in Casserole

UWEAHRTARMEBHRE - FHERHESE -

Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies and/or intolerances.

238

238

128

128

118

118

42

188



