HAIRY CRAB PROMOTION

清蒸大閘蟹 Steamed Whole Hairy Crab	每隻/per piece 約五兩 (approx. 180gm)	238
燕液蟹粉羹 Braised Hairy Crab Roe with Bird's Nest	每位/per pax	238
蟹粉芙蓉鱈魚球 Cod Fillet and Scrambled Eggs Hairy Crab Roe	with 每位/per pax	128
羊肚菌蟹粉燴伊麵 Braised E-Fu Noodles with Morel 每位/per pax Mushrooms and Hairy Crab Roe		128
蟹粉海皇塔 Scallop, Prawn and Eggplant la coated in Crab Roe Sauce	yers 每位/per pax	118
蟹粉白玉明珠 Steamed Prawn Ball on Winter with Hairy Crab Roe	Melon 每位/per pax	118
蟹粉小籠包 Hairy Crab Roe "Xiao Long Bao" 每位/per pax		42
砂鍋蟹粉滑豆腐 Braised Beancurd with Hairy Cr in Casserole	rab Roe	188